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* NBR * STATE

To go: 00:00
POsS *

1 P 2
2 P 19
3 P 27
4 6
5 P 1
6 P 5
Fi 25
8 P Fi
9 P 2
10 20
11 P 26
12 P 10
13 P 3
14 14
15 P 4
16 28
17 P 9
18 P 22
19 P 17
20 P 8
21 P 12
22 P 16
23 (=
24 11
2o P 23
26 P 15
27 P 24
<

In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
00:09
In Pit
In Pit

In Pit
In Pit
0007
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
0017
In Pit

In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
00:16
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
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NAME

Felix Serralles (PRI)
Antonio Giovinazzi (ITA)
Felix Rosenqvist (SWE)
Edward Jones (GBR)
Nicholas Latifi (CAN)
Jordan King (GER)
Antonio Fuoco (ITA)
Riccardo Agostini (ITA)
Esteban Ocon (FRA)
Sean Gelael (IDN)
Dennis Van De Laar (NLD)
John Bryant Meisner (SWE)
Lucas Auer (AUT)

Felipe Guimaraes (BRA)
Roy Nissany (ISR)

Jake Dennis (GBR)
Mitch Gilbert (AUS)
Hector Hurst (GBR)
Sandro Zeller (CHE)
Michele Beretta (ITA)
Alexander Toril (ESP)
Gustavo Menezes (USA)
Max Verstappen (NLD)
Richard Goddard (AUS)
Marco Sorensen (DEN)
Jules Szymkowiak (NLD)
Tatiana Calderon (COL)
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1:25.2
1:25.3
1:25.6
1:25.7
1:25.8
1:25.9
1:25.9
1:25.9
1:26.0
1:26.0
1:26.0
1:26.1
1:26.1
1:26.2
1:26.3
1:26.3
1:26.4
1:26.6
1:26.6
1:26.7
1:26.7
1:26.7
1:26.8
1:26.9
1:27.3
1:27.5
1:27.5




